Country
United States
Austria

China

France
Germany
India

Ireland

Italy

Japan

Poland

Spain
Switzerland
United Kingdom

total

Number
113
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167

% of total

67.7
0.6
3
0.6
0.6
1.8
0.6
0.6
10.2
0.6
0.6
3.6
9.6
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