Country	Number	% of total	Мах
United States	113	67.7	
Austria	1	0.6	
China	5	3	
France	1	0.6	
Germany	1	0.6	
India	3	1.8	
Ireland	1	0.6	
Italy	1	0.6	
Japan	17	10.2	
Poland	1	0.6	
Spain	1	0.6	
Switzerland	6	3.6	
United Kingdom	16	9.6	
total	167	100	